HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5035

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 22

1	In line 7 of the printed bill, delete "\$5,262,183" and insert "\$4,391,744".
2	In line 8, delete "\$15,425,484" and insert "\$13,257,048".
3	In line 15, delete "\$34,954,899" and insert "\$31,918,485".
4	In line 16, delete "\$1,354,422" and insert "\$1,354,453".
5	In line 17, delete "\$30,413,010" and insert "\$28,788,454".
6	In line 18, delete "\$11,617,048" and insert "\$11,646,256".
7	In line 19, delete "\$17,732,221" and insert "\$15,337,044".
8	In line 21, delete "\$4,583,969" and insert "\$5,022,647".
9	